Training
NXP Development Boards for NFC Readers
November 2015
Public
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Training
Index

Flash
(KB)
Ordering Code (12NC)
LPC1115 Cortex M0 64
P/N OM13035
12NC 9352 976 64598
BECAME OBSOLETE *
LPC1227 Cortex M0 128
P/N OM13008
12NC 9352 946 03598
BECAME OBSOLETE **
LPC1769 Cortex M3 512
P/N OM13085
12NC 9353 065 25598
NEW BOARD ***
Software and support for NXP MCUs: http://www.lpcware.com/
NXP LPC microcontroller family: http://www.nxp.com/products/microcontrollers/
*  Will soon be replaced by OM13087 to be released within Q1 2016
**  In order to replace NFC applications based on LPC1227 board, NXP suggests to port application to
LPC11U68, supported by LPCxpresso board named OM13058 board (12NC 9353 035 79598) which shall be
wired to Blueboards
***  This new board replaces the former OM13000
     LPCXpresso Boards      Blueboards      Demoboards    NXP Dev. Boards for NFC Readers
Downloaded from Arrow.com.